

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15194/2015

Amrood

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ruksana Andors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Raj Kamal Gaur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

21/09/2021

Application for early listing is allowed.

Another application under Order 1 Rule 10 CPC for
impleading the applicants as party respondents is allowed.

Amended cause title may be filed.

List this case again on 26.10.2021.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

Arun/107

सत्यमेव जयते